HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
For Inspections Call:

(910)

893-7525, Fax: (910) B93-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address

PARCEL NUMBER

PIN o R s e o
Application type description
Subdivision Name

Property Zoning

ORMOND ROBERT A & VIVIAN T
192 MORSE AVE

GROTON CT 06340
Applicant

ORMOND ROBERT

CHRISTIAN LIGHT RD
FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526

(860) 625-8792

Structure Information 000 000
Flood Zone ;

Other struct info

Permit G e
Additional desc

Phone Access Code 117565
Issue Date 1/26/
Expiration Date 7/25/
Permit .. o MODULAR
Additional desc

Phone Access Code 117566
Issue Date 1/287
Expiration Date 1/26/

Special Notes and Comments
T/S: 05/18/2015 -12:50 'BM
TIMMY LEE WOOD LOT 9-A CHRIS
WAY 401N T/L ON CHRISTIAN LI
APPROX 1 MILE ON RT JUST PAS
CHASE

15-50036161 Date 1/26/1%
44667 *UNASSIGNED
08-0645- -0102-
0642-45-5093.000

CP MODULAR HOME
CEDAR CHASE REVISION

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Contractor

TCC VANDERBUILT LLC

3300 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
SANFORD NC 27332
(919) 774-6319

27.4X76 4BDR MODULAR HOME NO DECKS/PORCH
FLOOD ZONE X

# BEDROOMS 4.00
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

LAND USE PERMIT

2

17 Valuation 0
17

PERMIT

0

17 Valuation 0
18

KGOINS ----

TIAN LIGHT

GHT WAY

T CEDAR




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

PIN

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

Page
15-50036161 Date
44667 *UNASSIGNED
08-0645- - . -0102--= -
0642-45-5093.000
CP MODULAR HOME
CEDAR CHASE REVISION
RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Required Inspections

Description Initials

Permit type

10
20
20
30-40
40-50
40-50
40-50
40-50
50-60
50-60
50-60
50-60
999

101
103
814
119
425
125
325
225
131
429
329
229

B101
B103
A814
B119
R425
R125
R325
R225
R131
R429
R329
R229
H824

MODULAR PERMIT

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

R*MOD MARRIAGE WALL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE FINAL

ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT

2
1/26/17
Date
ol
i/
ol
e/
Sy
Lol o/
e
il o/
Sl
T
Doy
ol
"SI 4




